3 1/8
(79)
11
(280)
4 5/8
(118)
9 7/16
(240)
4 13/16
(123)
21 5/8
(550)
1
3
 3
/4
(3
5
0
)
1
 1
5
/1
6
(5
0
)
1 3/4
(45)
8
 3
/4
(2
2
2
)
5
 1
/1
6
(1
2
8
)
1
3
/1
6
(2
0
)
2 15/16
(74)
1 1/16
(27)
1 5/16
(34)
5 5/16
(135)
7
/8
(2
2
)
1
 1
/8
(2
8
)
1
/
2
(1
2
)
1
 9
/1
6
(4
0
)
H
1
W
2
H
2
W
1
L.W.L.
C.W.L.
A
C.W.L. : Continuous running Water Level
L.W.L. : Lowest running Water Level
Bolts & Nuts
(2-M10x40L)
Foundation Bolts (Not supplied)
2-M12x160L
Lifting Chain
Length 13ft (4m)
Guide Support
Guide Hook
Duck Foot Bend
2” NPT Companion Flange
(Furnished W/Pump)
Guide Pipe x2 (Not supplied)
ANSI 3/4” -Sch.40
5 1/8
(130)
6 11/16
(170)
5 1/8
(130)
7 11/16
(196)
TOK50PU2.15S-64 1/5  (0.15) 2  (50) 16 1/8 ( 409 ) 1 1/4 ( 32 ) 14 5/8 ( 370 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 3/8 ( 188 ) 14.3 ( 6.5 )
TOK50PU2.25S-63 1/3  (0.25) 2  (50) 15 3/16 ( 386 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 3/4 ( 350 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 16.5 ( 7.5 )
TOK50PU2.25-63 1/3  (0.25) 2  (50) 14 3/4 ( 375 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 1/4 ( 335 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 14.3 ( 6.5 )
TOK50PU2.4S-63 1/2  (0.4) 2  (50) 15 3/16 ( 386 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 3/4 ( 350 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 16.5 ( 7.5 )
TOK50PU2.4-63 1/2  (0.4) 2  (50) 15 3/16 ( 386 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 3/4 ( 350 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 16.3 ( 7.4 )
TOK50PU2.75S-63 1  (0.75) 2  (50) 16 ( 406 ) 1 ( 26 ) 14 5/8 ( 370 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 20.5 ( 9.3 )
TOK50PU2.75-63 1  (0.75) 2  (50) 15 3/4 ( 400 ) 1 ( 26 ) 14 1/4 ( 360 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 19.2 ( 8.7 )
TOK50PN2.25S-63 1/3  (0.25) 2  (50) 15 3/16 ( 386 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 3/4 ( 350 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 16.5 ( 7.5 )
TOK50PN2.25-63 1/3  (0.25) 2  (50) 14 3/4 ( 375 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 1/4 ( 335 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 14.3 ( 6.5 )
TOK50PN2.4S-63 1/2  (0.4) 2  (50) 15 3/16 ( 386 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 3/4 ( 350 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 16.5 ( 7.5 )
TOK50PN2.4-63 1/2  (0.4) 2  (50) 15 3/16 ( 386 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 3/4 ( 350 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 16.3 ( 7.4 )
TOK50PN2.75S-63 1  (0.75) 2  (50) 16 ( 406 ) 1 ( 26 ) 14 5/8 ( 370 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 20.5 ( 9.3 )
TOK50PN2.75-63 1  (0.75) 2  (50) 15 3/4 ( 400 ) 1 ( 26 ) 14 1/4 ( 360 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 19.2 ( 8.7 )
TOK50PSF2.25S-63 1/3  (0.25) 2  (50) 15 3/16 ( 386 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 3/4 ( 350 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 17.0 ( 7.7 )
TOK50PSF2.25-63 1/3  (0.25) 2  (50) 14 3/4 ( 375 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 1/4 ( 335 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 14.6 ( 6.6 )
TOK50PSF2.4S-63 1/2  (0.4) 2  (50) 15 3/16 ( 386 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 3/4 ( 350 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 17.0 ( 7.7 )
TOK50PSF2.4-63 1/2  (0.4) 2  (50) 15 3/16 ( 386 ) 1 ( 26 ) 13 3/4 ( 350 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 16.5 ( 7.5 )
TOK50PSF2.75S-63 1  (0.75) 2  (50) 16 ( 406 ) 1 ( 26 ) 14 5/8 ( 370 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 20.7 ( 9.4 )
TOK50PSF2.75-63 1  (0.75) 2  (50) 15 3/4 ( 400 ) 1 ( 26 ) 14 1/4 ( 360 ) 5 3/8 ( 135 ) 7 5/8 ( 193 ) 19.4 ( 8.8 )
Wt.
lbs. (kg)H1 H2
C.W.L. L.W.L.
A
W1 W2
W2
PSF
SERIES
Model
OUTPUT
HP (kW)
NOM. SIZE
inch (m m )
Dimension inch (mm)
PN
SERIES
Model
OUTPUT
HP (kW)
NOM. SIZE
inch (m m )
Dimension inch (mm) Wt.
lbs. (kg)H1 H2
C.W.L. L.W.L.
A
W1
Wt.
lbs. (kg)H1 H2
C.W.L. L.W.L.
A
W1 W2
PU
SERIES
Model
OUTPUT
HP (kW)
NOM. SIZE
inch (m m )
Dimension inch (mm)
WITH TOK GUIDE RAIL SYSTEM
Aug. 16 G-DM-TOK4-P
VANCS-SERIES - PU / PN / PSF
PU / PN / PSF Series
*1/5 - 1HP
(*1/5HP only available in PU series)
Guide Rail System
Model : TOK4-P
DIMENSIONS TSURUMI PUMP